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BCM SCHOOL, BASANT AVENUE, DUGRI  
>>> April 2025 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 
 

31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

    
Hawan Ceremony and  

Parent Orientation 
Sessions 

  

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

   

Career Enhancement 
Session 

Interactive Session With 
Mr. Sunil Kant Munjal Ji  

 

 

Heartfelt Tribute  
To Mahatma Satyanand 

Ji Munjal On His 
Punyatithi 

Mann Mela: Empowering 
Young Minds With Mental 

Wellness 
Baisakhi Celebrations 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

  
Future Leaders 

Programme 
Cancer Awareness 

Session 
  

Educational Visit To 
Lovely Professional 

University 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

  

Earth Day Celebrations, 
Inter-House Cricket 
Tournament 

 

 
Alumni Mentorship 

Session 

International Financial 
Independence Day 

Celebration 
Poshan Abhiyaan 
(National Nutrition 
Mission) 

 

Career Counseling 
Session, 

No Bag Day 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
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>>> May 2025 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

27 
 

28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 3 

      
Bagless Day 
 (Grade III) 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

 

Parent Orientation 
Session 

Career Enhancement 
Session  
May 5 To May 14, 2025 
Proud Milestone For 
BCM School  
 

 

Inter House Badminton 
Tournament For Girls 

Personality Development 
Session 

An Inter-House Poem 
Recitation Competition 

 

 Training Session  Calligraphy Competition 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

       

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

  

May 20 – May 26 
May Unit Test 
(Class II-Xii) 

 

 
CBSE Capacity Building 
Programme On SQAFF 

Cbse Capacity Building 
Programme On SQAFF 

Mahatma Satyanand 
Munjal Ji’s 108th Birth 

Anniversary: A 
Celebration Of 

Excellence 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

   

Fire Safety Awareness: 
Empowering Young 
Learners  
Bagless Day (Grade IV ) 
 

 

Felicitation Ceremony 
For Ar/Vr Course 

Achievers In 
Collaboration With 

MBCIE 
Educational Visit To 
Punjab College Of 
Technical Education  
Bagless Day (Grade V) 
 

 

 

Parent Teacher Meeting 
Empowering Parents With 
Vital Health And Social 
Awareness Initiatives  
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>>> June 2025 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

Session On 
Communication Skills 

Jun 2 To Jun 7 
Imagination Ignited at 
Summer Camp  
Jun 2 To Jun 6 Summer 
Boot Camp For Future 

Leader 

Session On 
Communication Skills 
Development  

Expert Talk On Ai Tools In 
Education 

Session On Diet And 
Nutrition 

 

 

Session On Ethical 
Leadership & Values 

Session On Clay 
Modelling  

Session On Social Media 
Skills For Educators 

 

Jun 5 To Jun 13 
Aarambh- A Life 
Changing Trip 

 

Exploring The 
Transformative Power Of 

AI In Education 

Visit To Manukhta Di 
Sewa Centre  

 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

   

Jun 11 To Jun 21 SOIT 
Summer School Camp 
2025 

 

   

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

Father’s Day Celebration  
 

     International Yoga Day 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

       

29 30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
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>>> July 2025 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

29 
 

30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

       

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

   
Industry Exposure Visit 

To Ralson (India) Limited 
Guru Purnima 

 
World Polpulation Day 

 
Independence Day Card 

& Badge-Making  

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

 
Session on ‘Nutrition – 
Eat Smart, Grow Smart  

Independence Day 
celebration 

 
World Emoji Day 

 
 

Health and Safety 
Session  

 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

  
National Flag Day 

 
Investiture Ceremony  

 
 

Kargil Vijay Diwas 
 

PTM  
Teej Celebration with 
Parents, Miss Teej 

Among Parents  
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 

    
Student Outreach 
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>>> August 2025 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

27 
 

28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 2 

      
CBSE Capacity Building 
Programme on Disaster 

Management 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

    

National Handloom Day 
Quit India Movement 

Day/ Raksha Bandhan/ 
Har Ghar Tiranga/ 

National Space Day 
 
 

Rakhi Celebration  

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

    

Independence Day 
Celebrations/ 
Janamashtmi 
Celebrations 

 

  

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   
Industrial Visit to Hero 

Cycles, Ludhiana. 

Vedic Declamation 
,General Knowledge Quiz 

for Class II 

Clay Modelling Activity 
Class IV 

Inter-Section Folk Dance 
Competition  

Classes II to V, Eye 
Check-up Camp for 

Class VI , No Bag Day  
Class IV, VII 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

      PTM 

31 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
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Aug 2025 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SEP 2025 

Oct 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

CIRCLE TIME ACTIVITY ON 

ACCOUNT OF LITERACY DAY (II - 
III) 

 

CARD MAKING ON 
ACCOUNT OF 
TEACHERS' DAY (VII) 

 
 

POSH AWARENESS 
SESSION (KG & 
PRIMARY 
TEACHERS) 

 

  

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 

  

FELICITATION 
CEREMONY OF Ms 
RAMA MUNJAL 

 
  

SEPTEMBER 
ASSESSMENT 
CBP WORKSHOP ON 
STRENGTHENING 

ASSESSMENT & 
EVALUTION PRACTICES 

 

CBP WORKSHOP ON 
STRENGTHENING 
ASSESSMENT & 
EVALUTION 

PRACTICES and  On 
Use of AI 
 

 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 

CBSE PARENTING WORKSHOP 
FOR PRINCIPALS & 
COUNSELORS 

 
 

PLANTATION 
DRIVE BY Ms 
RAMA MUNJAL 

 
   

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
      

PARENT 
TEACHER 
MEETING (II - XII) 

 
 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 

INTER BCM SPORTS QUIZ 
COMPETITION 
HEALTH AWARENESS SESSION 
ON ACCOUNT OF WORLD 

HEALTH DAY (XI) 
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>>> October 2025 Goal of the month: ………………………………………..….. 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

28 

 

29 
 

30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 4 

   
GANDHI JAYANTI 

CELEBRATIONS 
DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION 

MONEY MANIA MARKET, 
MASTER SESSION ON AI IN 

MOTION 

ADTOON CHALLENGE 

BY BUSINESS CLUB, 

BAGLESS DAY FOR CLASS IV  

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 
 

 
PRONOUNS DICE 

ACTIVITY  

WORLD POST DAY 

CELEBRATION, 

TOGETHER FOR WELLNESS, 

HEALTH AWARENESS SESSION ON 

WORLD HEART DAY, 
ALUMNI MENTORSHIP SESSION 

IGNITED THE SPARK OF 
LEADERSHIP AMONG STUDENTS 
 

 

  
VOICE OF WISDOM – 

EMPOWERING THE 

SAARTHI GROUP 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

 

 
VIKSIT BHARAT BUILDATHON 

2025, 
INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR 

DISASTER REDUCTION, 

VOICE OF WISDOM – 

EMPOWERING THE SAARTHI 

GROUP 

SOCIAL STUDIES QUIZ 

SESSION ON UNLOCKING 

ACADEMIC POWER 
JOY OF GIVING – SPREADING SMILES 

BEYOND THE CLASSROOM 

EDUCATIONAL AND 

RECREATIONAL TRIP TO SCIENCE 

CITY AND RANGLA PUNJAB 

 

EDUCATIONAL AND 

RECREATIONAL TRIP TO SCIENCE 

CITY AND RANGLA PUNJAB 

 

BCM TECH FEST 2025 

EDUCATIONAL AND 

RECREATIONAL TRIP TO SCIENCE 

CITY AND RANGLA PUNJAB, 

VIBRANZA 2025 – ANNUAL 

FUNCTION OF 

KINDERGARTEN, 
DIWALI CELEBRATION FOR 

TEACHERS 

 

19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

STORY FIESTA  BY CLASS II 

STUDENTS       

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 

ART COMPETITION  SESSION ON CYBER SAFETY 

AND SECURITY  
STANDARD CLUB 

ACTIVITIES BY BIS 

CHANDIGARH 

SESSION ON EXPLORING 

CAREERS IN ART AND DESIGN  
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>>> December 2025 

Goal Of The Month: ………………………………………..….. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 
 

1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

  

INTERNATIONAL 
DAY OF PERSONS 

WITH DISABILITIES 

 MATHS MAGIC 
THE PARLIAMENT 

ACTIVITY 
SCIENCE QUIZ 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

 
ARMED FORCES 

FLAG DAY 

DOCUMENTARY 
WATCH ON HUMAN 

RIGHTS DAY 

 

GENDER 
SENSITIZATION 
SESSION FOR GIRLS 
ON VOCATIONAL 
EDUCATION IN India 

INDIA 

NATIONAL ENERGY 
CONSERVATION 

DAY 

CAPACITY BUILDING 
PROGRAMME ON 
GENDER 
SENSITIVITY IN 

SCHOOLS 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 

PRE BOARD (CLASS X 
& XII) 15 Dec – 23 

Dec  VIJAY DIWAS 
CELEBRATION 

PRE BOARD (CLASS X 

& XII) HAWAN 
CEREMONY 

DEC UNIT TEST : 
 DEC 17 TO DEC 23, 

2025 

   

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 MATHEMATICS DAY 
PRE BOARD  

(CLASS X & XII) 
    

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
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